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Anexo

Extracto de Sucesorios    

Alfredo MONTIEL
Juan Antonio CARMAGNOLA

Luis Angel SILVA
MORA Jorge Cruz y GONZALEZ Aida Elsa 

Juan Cruz Corti MADERNA 
CORTES Carmen Dora 

ARREGUI Celia
Jorge Eduardo MAIDANA y 
Gladys Beatriz FERNANDEZ 

Aida Ester AYALA 
Bernardo Raul BEHR

AMARILLA Triburcio Maria y AMARILLA Ana 
Ricardo Domingo GUTIERREZ 

Emilio Bernabe SAUCEDO 

10767
39380
39079

198282
13797
22242
8878

196431

10489
39338
6435

11044
22313

M. Caseros
Goya
Goya

Capital
C. Cuatia

P. de los Libres 
M. Caseros

Capital

M. Caseros 
Goya

B. Vista
Mercedes

P. de los Libres

Ma. Rabella 
Ana Scheller

Muniagurria Eduardo 
Ma. Herrero 

Adriana Urreli 
Cynthia Baez
Ma. Rabella 

Rufino Chequim

Carlos Queirolo
Ana Scheller 
Karina Zoni

Lafuente Ma. 
Silvia Morel 

3
2
3

12

3

16/09
16/09
16/09
16/09
16/09
16/09
16/09
16/09

16/09
16/09
16/09
14/09
14/09

14/09
14/09
14/09
14/09
14/09
14/09
14/09
14/09

14/09
14/09
14/09
14/09
14/09
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